
1 2 3 4 5

E

D

B

A

C

2° 2°

2°

GUTTER

13
59
0

21
75

60
75

60
75
8000 6000 8000 6000

28000 375
25
5

27
91
5

OF

DP

OF

DP

OF

DP

OF

DP

OF

DP

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

PRC

DAP DAP DAP DAP DAP DAP DAP

3000 30004000 40003000 30004000 4000

1168 1200 1200 1200 2160 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 2240 1200 1200 1200 1232

13
87
5

50
50

10
35
5

29
28
0

29
28
0

11
05

920

POTENTIAL SOLAR PANEL AREA

0

NO
RTH

NO
RTH

Project Title.

Client. Drawing Title:Design Project Manager.

Project Delivery leader.

Drawn.

Scale

Project.

© Copyright

Drawing. Revision.

All dimensions in millimetres. Do not scale drawing. All dimensions and levels to 
be verified on site by contractor before commencing work or preparation of shop 
drawings. where provide, drawings must be read in conjuction with specification 
and schedules.

Quality Manager. Sheet Size

A1
www.sqcgroup.com.au

750 1500

SCALE: 1:75  @ ORIGINAL SCALE

2250  mm3000 3750 4500 5250 6000

G

1 : 75

SCIENCE BUILDING / BLOCK M

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
HENNESSY CATHOLIC COLLEGE

RIPON STREET YOUNG NSW 2594

ROOF PLAN

2106.03 A160
LOT 01 SUBURB Hilltops CouncilDP 1195788

DT

FR

LEGEND - KEYNOTES DESCRIPTIONS
KEYNOTE DESCRIPTION

DAP DANPAL SKYLIGHT
DP DOWNPIPE
OF OVERFLOW
PRC ROOF PARAPET CAPPING

Revision. Date. Description.
A 30.09.22 CBGA
B 06.03.23 PEER REVIEW
C 23-03-23 UPDATE DRAWING
D 02.08.23 CONCEPT UPDATE
E 04.08.23 FOR DA
F 29-09-23 AMENDED BLOCKS & ROOM NUMBER
G 01-11-23 FOR DA APPROVAL


